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TO OFF ROAD SHARED PATH

ON-ROAD CYCLE LANE CONNECTION

5
.0

2
.0

5
.0

= =

B
o

u
n

d
a
ry

 L
in

e

B
e
rm

K
e
rb

 F
a
c
e

C
h

a
n

n
e
l/

S
e
a
l 

E
d

g
e

Angled lines to be parallel

(for set out only)

Perpendicular guide line
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Greened ramp to shared path

Painted cycle symbol

Driveway


